
Gotta l  ve
#WAFooty

JOIN THE
CONVERSATION

WAFOOTBALL.COM.AU

www.play.afl

register now



SCARBOROUGH WHALERS (VETERANS)
Kelvin Reynolds
0414 722 576   
kelvin@wrightrealestate.com.au

UNIVERSITY AFC
Simon Caldow 
0400 094 074
scaldow86@gmail.com 
UWA Sports Park

WEMBLEY AFC
Ashley Clancy
0417 960 061
ashley.clancy@education.wa.edu.au
Henderson Park

WEMBLEY (VETERANS)
Geoff Ahearn
0407 740 896
pres@wembleyvets.com.au
Wembley Oval 

WEST COAST COWAN
Crispin Roberts
0422 556 917
crispin_roberts@hotmail.com
City Beach Oval

CLAREMONT PIRANHAS WOMENS FC
Lou Carey
0447 546 665
claremontwfc@gmail.com
Claremont Oval

YOUTH GIRLS
Emily Johnston
0435 517 899
Emily.johnston2404@gmail.com 

SENIOR (AGED 17+)
Lou Carey
0447 546 665
claremontwfc@gmail.com

#FollowOurDream      @FemaleFootyWA

CLAREMONT DISTRICT UMPIRES 
ASSOCIATION
Michael O’ Brien
0411 238 709
mobby@iinet.net.au
TBC

It’s time to JOIN THE TEAM! Visit www.play.afl
to find your local club today or 

contact your local Football Development Officer:

SWANBOURNE JFC
Nick Allan
0410 510 827
nicholas.allan@dorado.com.au
Allen Park, Swanbourne

WEMBLEY JFC
Karen Tighe
0408 641 629
juniorregistrar@wembleyjuniormagpies.com
Henderson Oval, Wembley

WEMBLEY DOWNS JFC
Rob Prince
0417 949 317
rjprince1@bigpond.com
Luketina Reserve, Wembley Downs

WEST COAST JFC
Paul Graham
0407 470 212
pgrahamwcjfc@westnet.com.au
City Beach Oval, City Beach

COTTESLOE
Hudson Wheeler
0447 800 697
hwheeler@cottesloeroosters.com.au
Cottesloe Oval

COLLEGIANS
Alastair Duckett
0427 156 724
Alastair.Duckett@chevron.com
Dalkeith Oval

INNALOO FC
Jake Lockyer
0468 773 743
jacob.lockyer888@gmail.com
Birralee Reserve

MOSMAN PARK AFC
Ian Earl
0413 831 032
ianearl@iinet.net.au
Tom Perrott Reserve

NORTH BEACH AFC
Gary Stocks
0412 144 588
GaryS@westcoasteagles.com.au
Charles Riley Reserve

SCARBOROUGH AFC
Ben Walker 
0424 470 222
club@scarborough.afc.com.au
Millington Reserve

CLAREMONT JFC
Caroline Elms
0429 943 705
RegistrarClaremontjfc@gmail.com
College Park , Claremont

COTTESLOE JFC
Sara Hector
0429 043 493
sarahector@bigpond.com
Cottesloe Oval, Cottesloe

DALKEITH NEDLANDS JFC
Roger Dartnell
0421 056 687
roger@continuo.com.au
Melvista Park, Nedlands
www.dnjfc.com

MARIST JFC
Sue Spyvee
0402 005 118
suespyvee@hotmail.com
Newman Sports Centre, Churchlands

MOSMAN PARK JFC
Tash Williams
0415 617 627
BigBlue1@bigpond.com
Tom Perrott Oval, Mosman Park

NORTH BEACH JFC
Kerryn Edwards
0439 516 765
jpx@iinet.net.au
Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach 

SCARBOROUGH JFC
Alison Murphy
0407 722 188
registrar@scarbjfc.com
Millington Reserve, Karrinyup

SUBIACO JFC
Lucas Robinson
registrar@subiacojfc.com.au
0408 228 889
Rosalie Park,  Shenton Park

Junior

CLAREMONT DISTRICT
Football Development
Sam Cousens
0438 838 768
scousens@wafc.com.au

Umpire

Senior

Female

http://www.playaflwa.com.au/

